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Big Monies Trade Positions (Forex)

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

SO AFRICAN
RAND - CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

BRITISH POUND -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

JAPANESE YEN -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

MEXICAN PESO -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

AUSTRALIAN
DOLLAR -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

USD INDEX - ICE
FUTURES U.S.

EURO FX -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

BRAZILIAN REAL -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

NZ DOLLAR -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

CANADIAN
DOLLAR -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

SWISS FRANC -
CHICAGO

MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

96.48%

57.60% 57.57%
53.44% 52.51%

46.71%
40.32% 39.85%

29.08%

12.12% 10.76%

3.52%

42.40% 42.43%
46.56% 47.49%

53.29%
59.68% 60.15%

70.92%

87.88% 89.24%

Long Contracts Short Contracts

https://no-more-fairytales.com/

https://no-more-fairytales.com/



Power BI Desktop

Big Monies Week To Week Long Changes (Forex)
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Big Monies Week To Week Short Changes (Forex)
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Big Monies Trade Positions (Metals)
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Big Monies Week To Week Long Changes (Metals)
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Big Monies Week To Week Short Changes (Metals)
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Big Monies Trade Positions (Indices)
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Big Monies Week To Week Long Changes (Indices)
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Big Monies Week To Week Short Changes (Indices)

0K

100K

200K

300K

400K

NASDAQ-100 Consolidated - CHICAGO MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

S&P 500 Consolidated - CHICAGO MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE

VIX FUTURES - CBOE FUTURES EXCHANGE

44K

308K

87K
44K

308K

87K
53K

363K

100K

49K

364K

114K

3 Weeks Ago 2 Weeks Ago 1 Week Ago Current Week

https://no-more-fairytales.com/

https://no-more-fairytales.com/


